12
Media Converters
Media Converters
Product Selection Guides
Serial-to-Fiber Converter Selection Guide . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12-2
Serial-to-Serial Converter Selection Guide  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12-3
Serial Repeater and Isolator Selection Guide  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12-4
Standalone Form Factor

12
TCF-142-M/S-SC
Ordering Information
Available Models
TCF-142-M-SC: RS-232/422/485 to multi-mode optical fi ber media converter with fi ber ring support
and SC connector
TCF-142-M-ST: RS-232/422/485 to multi-mode optical fi ber media converter with fi ber ring support
and ST connector
TCF-142-S-SC: RS-232/422/485 to single-mode optical fi ber media converter with fi ber ring support
and SC connector
TCF-142-S-ST: RS-232/422/485 to single-mode optical fi ber media converter with fi ber ring support
and ST connector
TCF-142-M-SC-T: RS-232/422/485 to multi-mode optical fi ber media converter with fi ber ring support
and SC connector, -40 to 75°C temperature range
TCF-142-M-ST-T: RS-232/422/485 to multi-mode optical fi ber media converter with fi ber ring support
and ST connector, -40 to 75°C temperature range
TCF-142-S-SC-T: RS-232/422/485 to single-mode optical fi ber media converter with fi ber ring
support and SC connector, -40 to 75°C temperature range
TCF-142-S-ST-T: RS-232/422/485 to single-mode optical fi ber media converter with fi ber ring
support and ST connector, -40 to 75°C temperature range
Package Checklist
TCF-142 media converter•
Power jack to 3-pin terminal block •
adaptor
Quick Installation Guide (printed)•
Warranty Card•

Serial Expansion and Extension Solutions
12
Ordering Information
Optional Accessories (can be purchased separately)
Package Checklist
TCC-80I media converter•
USB power cord (50 cm)•
Quick Installation Guide (printed)•
Warranty Card•
Available Models
TCC-80I: Port-powered RS-232 to RS-422/485 converter with 15 KV serial ESD protection, terminal
block on the RS-422/485 side, and 2.5 KV optical isolation
TCC-80I-DB9: Port-powered RS-232 to RS-422/485 converter with 15 KV serial ESD protection, DB9
male connector on the RS-422/485 side, and 2.5 KV optical isolation
Power Adaptor
CBL-F9M9-20: DB9 male to DB9 female RS-232 cable (20 cm)
TCC-80I-DB9
DB9 male RS-422/485 port
PIN RS-422/RS-485-4w RS-485-2w
1 TxD-(A) -
2 TxD+(B) -
3 RxD+(B) Data+(B)
4 RxD-(A) Data-(B)
5 GND GND
6 - -
7 - -
8 - -
1  2  3  4  5
6  7  8  9
42.00mm [1.654 in]
91
.0
0m
m
 [3
.5
83
 in
]
80
.0
m
m
23.60mm [0.929 in]
Industrial Networking Solutions
12-17i n f o @ m o x a . c o m w w w. m o x a . c o m
M
edia Converters  >
TCC-120/120I
12
Dimensions
TCC-120/120I
Boost serial signal to extend transmission distance  ›
Wall or DIN-rail mounting  ›
Terminal block for easy wiring  ›
Power input from terminal block  ›
DIP switch setting for built-in terminator (120 ohms) ›
Boost RS-422 or RS-485 signal, or convert RS-422 to RS-485 ›
2 KV isolation protection (TCC-120I) ›
Industrial RS-422/485 converter/repeater with 2 KV isolation protection
The TCC-120 and TCC-120I are RS-422/485 converters/repeaters
designed to extend RS-422/485 transmission distance. Both
products have a superior industrial-grade design that includes
DIN-rail mounting, terminal block wiring, and external terminal block
for power. In addition, the TCC-120I supports optical isolation for